

San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 06/07/2016

Prepared By:

Solicitation No : CO-00065

Job #: 09-2507

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM

PO Box :2994

San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Lift Station Elimination Phase II - LS #73 Project

Time And Date :

Price List

					CO-00065 - 1_ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.			CO-00065 - 2_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING			CO-00065 - 3_WAUTERS ENGINEERING LLC			CO-00065 - 4_BLACKCASTLE GENERAL CONTRACTOR			CO-00065 - 5_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amoun
1	103.1	General Sanitary Sewer	Remove Concrete Curb	LF	\$10.00	890	\$8,900.00	\$1.00	890	\$890.00	\$13.65	890	\$12,148.50	\$8.00	890	\$7,120.00	\$5.00	890	\$4,450.0
2	103.3	General Sanitary Sewer	Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveways	SF	\$10.00	62	\$620.00	\$3.00	62	\$186.00	\$12.95	62	\$802.90	\$8.00	62	\$496.00	\$10.00	62	\$620.0
3	202.1	General Sanitary Sewer	Prime Coat	GAL	\$20.00	100	. ,	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00	\$16.45	100	\$1,645.00	****	100		\$50.00	100	
4	203.1	General Sanitary Sewer	Tack Coat	GAL	\$20.00	50	. ,	\$10.00	50	\$500.00		50	\$828.50	\$5.00	50		\$50.00	50	
5	208.1	General Sanitary Sewer	Salvaging, Hauling and Stockpiling Reclaimable Asphaltic Pavement (3" Depth)	SY	\$30.00	493	\$14,790.00	\$40.00	493	\$19,720.00	\$24.50	493	\$12,078.50	\$11.00	493	\$5,423.00	\$15.00	493	\$7,395.0
6	500.4	General Sanitary Sewer	Concrete Curb and Gutter	LF	\$40.00	890	\$35,600.00	\$50.00	890	\$44,500.00	\$53.67	890	\$47,766.30	\$25.00	890	\$22,250.00	\$35.00	890	
7	502.1	General Sanitary Sewer	Concrete Sidewalks - Conventionally Formed	SY	\$200.00	7	\$1,400.00	\$200.00	7	\$1,400.00	\$86.33	7	\$604.31	\$82.00	7	\$574.00	\$50.00	7	\$350.0
8	507.2	General Sanitary Sewer	Temporary Chain Link Wire Fence - (6' High)	LF	\$15.00	809	\$12,135.00	\$20.00	809	\$16,180.00	\$5.29	809	\$4,279.61	\$3.00	809	\$2,427.00	\$10.00	809	\$8,090.0
9	511.3	General Sanitary Sewer	Replacing with Hot Mix Asphaltic Concrete Pavement (3" Type D and 12" Type B)	SY	\$95.00	493	\$46,835.00	\$200.00	493	\$98,600.00	\$675.70	493	\$333,120.10	\$91.00	493	\$44,863.00	\$100.00	493	\$49,300.0
10	515	General Sanitary Sewer	Topsoil	CY	\$50.00	672	\$33,600.00	\$36.00	672	\$24,192.00	\$48.53	672	\$32,612.16	\$32.00	672	\$21,504.00	\$20.00	672	\$13,440.0
11	520.1	General Sanitary Sewer	Hydromulching (Residential or Commercial)	SY	\$3.00	6,048	\$18,144.00	\$2.00	6,048	\$12,096.00	\$2.68	6,048	\$16,208.64	\$0.75	6,048	\$4,536.00	\$5.00	6,048	\$30,240.0
12	530.1	General Sanitary Sewer	Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling	LS	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$22,400.00	1	\$22,400.00	\$11,876.00	1	\$11,876.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.0
13	540.6	General Sanitary Sewer	Construction Exits (Install/Remove)	SY	\$30.00	149	\$4,470.00	\$25.00	149	\$3,725.00	\$31.50	149	\$4,693.50	\$61.00	149	\$9,089.00	\$15.00	149	\$2,235.0
14	540.9	General Sanitary Sewer	Temporary Sediment-Control Fence	LF	\$10.00	800	\$8,000.00	\$5.00	800	\$4,000.00	\$3.50	800	\$2,800.00	\$2.00	800	\$1,600.00	\$5.00	800	\$4,000.0
15	550.1	General Sanitary Sewer	Trench Excavation Protection	LF	\$30.00	1,373	\$41,190.00	\$20.00	1,373	\$27,460.00	\$4.08	1,373	\$5,601.84	\$16.00	1,373	\$21,968.00	\$1.00	1,373	\$1,373.0
16	554.0	General Sanitary Sewer	Erosion Control Matting - Erosion Control Blanket (ECB)	SY	\$15.00	301	\$4,515.00	\$20.00	301	\$6,020.00	\$11.01	301	\$3,314.01	\$17.00	301	\$5,117.00	\$20.00	301	\$6,020.00
17	848	General Sanitary Sewer	8-inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (6' to 10')	LF	\$80.00	343	\$27,440.00	\$60.00	343	\$20,580.00	\$109.89	343	\$37,692.27	\$157.00	343	\$53,851.00	\$95.00	343	\$32,585.0
18	848.0	General Sanitary Sewer	8-inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (10' to 14')	LF	\$110.00	157	\$17,270.00	\$80.00	157	\$12,560.00	\$126.39	157	\$19,843.23	\$279.00	157	\$43,803.00	\$119.00	157	\$18,683.0
19	848	General Sanitary Sewer	8-inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (14' to 18')	LF	\$130.00	179	\$23,270.00	\$140.00	179	\$25,060.00	\$131.16	179	\$23,477.64	\$284.00	179	\$50,836.00	\$147.00	179	\$26,313.0
20	848	General Sanitary Sewer	8-inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (18'-22')	LF	\$140.00	615	\$86,100.00	\$180.00	615	\$110,700.00	\$136.89	615	\$84,187.35	\$313.00	615	\$192,495.00	\$186.00	615	\$114,390.0
21	848	General Sanitary Sewer	8-inch SDR-26 (ASTM D-3034) PVC Sanitary Sewer Line (22'-25')	LF	\$150.00	79	\$11,850.00	\$250.00	79	\$19,750.00	\$152.64	79	\$12,058.56	\$328.00	79	\$25,912.00	\$250.00	79	\$19,750.0
22	852.1	General Sanitary Sewer	Sanitary Sewer Manhole (0' to 6')	EA	\$6,500.00	9	\$58,500.00	\$7,000.00	9	\$63,000.00	\$5,530.60	9	\$49,775.40	\$9,304.00	9	\$83,736.00	\$7,500.00	9	\$67,500.0
23	852.2	General Sanitary Sewer	Extra Depth Manhole (>6')	VF	\$400.00	89	\$35,600.00	\$500.00	89	\$44,500.00	\$508.67	89	\$45,271.63	\$1,000.00	89	\$89,000.00	\$500.00	89	\$44,500.0
24	856.1	General Sanitary Sewer	Jacking, Boring, Or Tunneling - 24"	LF	\$400.00	992	\$396,800.00	\$300.00	992	\$297,600.00	\$402.88	992	\$399,656.96	\$311.00	992	\$308,512.00	\$350.00	992	\$347,200.0
25	856.2	General Sanitary Sewer	8" Carrier Pipe for Jacking, Boring, Tunneling	LF	\$100.00	992	\$99,200.00	\$80.00	992	\$79,360.00	\$85.14	992	\$84,458.88	\$44.00	992	\$43,648.00	\$70.00	992	\$69,440.0
26	856.3	General Sanitary Sewer	Casing or Liner - 24"	LF	\$100.00	992	\$99,200.00	\$100.00	992	\$99,200.00	\$69.30	992	\$68,745.60	\$36.00	992	\$35,712.00	\$75.00	992	\$74,400.0
27	864	General Sanitary Sewer	Bypass Pumping	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$180,000.00	1	\$180,000.00	\$16,800.00	1	\$16,800.00	\$16,784.00	1	\$16,784.00	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.0
28	866	General Sanitary Sewer	Sanitary Sewer Television Inspection (8" - 15")	LF	\$5.00	2,365	\$11,825.00	\$7.00	2,365	\$16,555.00	\$2.73	2,365	\$6,456.45	\$2.00	2,365	\$4,730.00	\$5.00	2,365	\$11,825.0
29	1005	General Sanitary Sewer	Lift Station #73 Decommissioning	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$140,000.00	1	\$140,000.00	\$40,294.06	1	\$40,294.06	\$17,858.00	1	\$17,858.00	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.0
30	100	General Sanitary Sewer Bid Items	Mobilization /Demobilization - This item includes project move-in and move-out of personnel and equipment, and shall include furnishing all labor, materials, tools and	LS	\$110,000.00	1	\$110,000.00	\$130,000.00	1	\$130,000.00	\$138,962.19	1	\$138,962.19	\$111,101.00	1	\$111,101.00	\$100,000.00	1	\$100,000.0
31	101	General Sanitary Sewer	Preparation of Right-of-Way. Maximum of 5% of Items 1-29	LS	\$55,000.00	1	\$55,000.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.00	\$69,481.10	1	\$69,481.10	\$34,996.00	1	\$34,996.00	\$50,000.00	1	\$50,000.0
			·	Total			\$1,307,754.00			\$1,574,334.00			\$1,598,065.19			\$1,272,567.00			\$1,167,749.00
lendar Days To	Complete :																		1